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TABLE No. 4.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, Bridges, &c., out of the Public Works Fund,

and Government Loans to Local Bodies, Lands Improvement, and Native Land Purchase Accounts
to 31st March, 1904.

3-D. 1.

Vote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
for Year ended31st March, 1904.

Roads, etc.

104 1
4
5
6
7
8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Auckland—
Ahipara-Herekino
Awanui-Hohoura ...
Awanui, via Taipa-Manganui
Awanui, via Waiparera-Kaikino
Awanui-West Coast
Broadwood-Herekino
Helena Bay (main road)
Herd's Point-Takahue
Herekino Settlement
Herekino-Whangape
Hohoura-Parengarenga
Horeke-Taheke
Hukerenui Survey District ..
Kaeo-Matauri
Kaeo-Waiari
Kaikohe-Dargaville, via Maungakahia..

Mongonui

Hokianga
Whangarei
Hokianga

Bay of Islands
£ s. a.

113 7 9
100 0 0
468 17 3
100 0 0
400 0 0
142 19 3
100 0 0
96 1 6
72 11 0
89 16 6

100 0 0
149 10 3
103 19 0
70 0 0
86 4 0

239 19 6

Mangonui
Hokianga . .Bay of Islands
Whangaroa

20
21

Kaikohe-Kawakawa, via Ngapipito
Kaikohe-Rawene

Bay of Islands, Hob-
son,and Hokianga

Bay of Islands
Hokianga and Bay

of Islands
Whangarei
Mangonui
Bay of Islands

184 14 7
448 10 4

22
23
25
27
28
29
30
31
37

Kaimamaku
Kaitaia-Ahipara
Kaipiro Bridge
Kawakawa-Opua
Kawakawa-Taumarere
Kohukohu-Motukaraka, via Rimu Valley
Kohukohu-Otane
Kohukohu-Rakautapu
Mangamuka-Oruru

Hokianga

12 0 0
200 0 0

66 5 11
100 0 0
100 0 0
221 3 4
66 7 6

149 19 6
79 19 0Hokianga and Mon-

gonui
Mangonui

a

38
39
41
42
43
44
45

Mangatoetoe
Mangonui Beach Road to Junction
Matawherohia-Kaeo
Ohaeawai-Kaikohe
Ohaeawai-Okaihau
Ohaeawai-Waitangi
Okaihau-Horeke..

Whangaroa
Bay of Islands

100 0 0
200 0 0

66 6 11
100 0 0
150 0 0
150 0 0
921 12 2Hokianga and Bay

of Islands
Bay of Islands46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Okaihau-Kaikohe
Okaihau-Kerikeri
Okaihau Settlement Roads ..
Okaihau-Waihou
Omanaia-Hokianga Heads
Omapere Survey District, Blocks IX. and X.
Omapere-Waimamaku
Opanaki-Hokianga

Hokianga

95 9 6
100 0 0
50 0 0

300 0 0
93 18 0
20 17 0
73 8 0

147 6 9Hokianga and Hob-

55
56
58
59
60
01
62
(i'l

65
67
68
(>'.)
71
72
74
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
85

Opuawhanga No. 1
Opuawhanga-Whananaki
Oruru-Hikurangi
Oruru-Taipa
O tonga-Whanan aki
Pakaru Settlement
Pakia-Kawerua, via Waimamaku
Peria-Block V., Maungataniwha
Peria-Victoria Valley
Punakitere Settlement
Pungaere Settlement-Kerikeri
Pupuke-Kaeo
Ramarama Valley
Rangatira Improved-farm Settlement ..
Ruapekapeka Bast Schoolhouse
Ruapekapeka-Kawakawa ..
Ruapekapeka-Waiotu Valley
Russell-Whangaruru
Takahue-Herekino
Takahue Village-Victoria Valley
Totara Foreshore roads
Umawhero-Mangamuka
Waihou-Victoria Valley .�

son
Whangarei 125 10 4

150 0 0
74 15 6

250 0 0
50 0 0
30 8 0
13 0 0
49 8 6

204 0 3
138 14 6
50 0 0

204 8 1
19 0 0
21- 0 0
60 2 3

100 0 0
62 10 0
77 18 0

253 7 0
70 12 10

250 0 0
103 12 10
222 19 3

Mangonui
Whangarei
Bay of Islands
Hokianga
Mangonui

Hokianga
Bay of Islands
Whangaroa
Bay of Islands
Hokianga
Bay of Islands

Mangonui

Whangaroa
Hokiauga
Hokianga, Mongo-

nui, and Bay of
Islands

HokiangaKG
87
88
90
91

Waimamaku-Pakanae
Waimamaku-Punakitere
Waimamaku Settlement
Waiotu-Hukerenui (Galbraith's)
Wairere Bridge, and road towards Horeke

448 10 3
344 6 3
290 0 0
100 0 0
316 10 10Bay of Islands

Hokianga
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